This reference material is provided by TMG Test Equipment,
VIAVI’s only Master Distributor for Contractors in Australia
Enabling Australia’s Field Technicians to build, troubleshoot
and maintain better communications networks.
Industry Best Pricing Finance Available
Short to Medium Project-Based Rental Solutions
Dedicated Technical & After-Sales Support
In-house Diagnostics, Repair & NATA Calibration Laboratory

128MB RAM — 256MB recommended
300 MB disk space
Order information
Description Part number
Mainframe
JDSU DA-3600A Data DA3600A
Network Analyzer
Interface Modules
Ethernet
10/100/1000 Etherent DA3000M-1G
Dual RJ connectors
Dual GBIC slots
Optical SX GBIC AC-GBIC-SX
Optical LX GBIC AC-GBIC-LX
DS1/DS3 E1/E3 WAN/ATM/ISDN interface
DS1/Channelized DS1 DA3000M-DS/E
Dual RJ connectors
Receive Sensitivity 0dBdsx to -30dBdsx
DS3/Channelized DS3
Dual BNC connectors
Terminate Receive Sensitivity 100mVp to 1.2Vp
DSX Receive Sensitivity 30mVp to 80mVp
Designed for -20dB resistive loss
E1/Channelized E1
Dual RJ connectors
Receive Sensitivity 0dBdsx to -30dBdsx
5
DA-3600A DATA NETWORK ANALYZER
E3
Dual BNC connectors
Terminate Receive Sensitivity 110mVp to 1.2Vp
DSX Receive Sensitivity 30mVp to 85mVp
Designed for -20dB resistive loss
OC-3/STM-1 POS/ATM interface
OC-3/12 STM-1/4 Single Mode DA3000M-622-SM
Dual SC full duplex connectors
Optical transmit power -8 dBm to -15dbm
Optical receive sensitivity -14 dBm to -26dbm
OC-3/12 STM-1/4 MultimodeDA3000M-622-MM
Dual SC full duplex connectors
Optical transmit power -14 dBm to -20dbm
Optical receive sensitivity -14 dBm to -26dbm
OC-48c STM-16 POS interface
OC-48c STM-16 Single Mode DA3000M-2.4G
Dual LC full duplex connectors
Optical transmit power -3dBm to -10dBm
Optical receive sensitivity -3dBm to -18dBm
Software/Options
DA-3600A software
ATM Analysis Software DA3400S-ATM
Ethernet Analysis Software DA3400S-Ethernet
High Speed WAN Analysis Software DA3400S-HSW
DA-3600A software
Advanced (POS) Analysis
Software DA3600S-Advanced
Streaming software DA3600S-Streaming
Options
VoATM Analysis Software Option DA3000T-VOATM
VoIP Analysis Software Option DA3000T-VOIP
Cardbus Hard disk drive AC-018398
Rack Mount Kit RM-18006
Specifications
NORTH AMERICA